PERMANENT " ;.
PARCEL
03-26-202-006 85.00 F

NUMBER

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY
¥ NAME OF OWNER

18386 KINGSGATE COMMONS SEC.

DATE

(C.F. 49.40 (21)

C.F.. 25:00
C.E. 165.00

LINK-HELLMUT: INC.

KINGSGATE COMMONS
DELANEY J PATRICK & BETH A
SNYDER, CHARLES L. & KAREN K.
S.P. NO FEE

SNYDER KAREN K TRUSTEE

T=11~9k
7-16-91
B-16-91
1-24-95
11-28-00

- REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11




